
Monthly Traffic Report
Asheville Regional Airport
January 2017

Jan 2017 Jan 2016
Percentage

Change *CYTD-2017 *CYTD-2016
Percentage

ChangeCategory *MOV12-2017 *MOV12-2016
Percentage

Change

Passenger Traffic

Enplaned
Deplaned

25,606
24,332

20,072
19,044

25,606 20,072
24,332 19,044

27.6%
27.8%

Total 49,938 39,116 27.7% 49,938 39,116

27.6%
27.8%

27.7%

420,140
417,330

388,126
389,571

837,470 777,697 7.7%

8.2%
7.1%

Aircraft Operations

Airlines
Commuter
/Air Taxi

Subtotal

General
Aviation

Military

Subtotal

531 417

2,445

505 547

2,877

303 211

1,036

Total

964

2,748 3,088

3,784 4,052

27.3%

-7.7%

7.5%

-15.0%

43.6%

-11.0%

-6.6%

531

505

303

417

547

211

5,964

9,986

5,516

6,644

9,802

4,306

27.3%

-7.7%

7.5%

-15.0%

43.6%

-11.0%

-6.6%

11.4%

-1.8%

3.1%

2.3%

-21.9%

-0.5%

0.4%

1,036 964 16,446 15,950

2,445 2,877 42,957 41,976

2,748 3,088

3,784 4,052

47,263 47,492

63,709 63,442

Fuel Gallons

100LL
Jet A (GA)

Subtotal

Jet A (A/L)

Total

66,232
8,476

168,763

58,957
8,662

133,590

66,232
8,476

168,763

58,957
8,662

133,590

1,309,087
170,974

2,661,671

1,155,134
156,973

2,692,860

74,708 67,619 10.5% 10.5% 12.8%74,708 67,619 1,480,061 1,312,107

243,471 201,209 21.0% 21.0% 3.4%243,471 201,209 4,141,732 4,004,967

-2.1%
12.3%

-2.1%
12.3%

8.9%
13.3%

26.3% 26.3% -1.2%

Monday, February 20, 2017

*CYTD = Calendar Year to Date and *Mov12 = Moving Twelve Months.


